
 
SCHOOL DAY & TERM DATES 

 

 

  
 
  
 
 
 

 

TERM DATES 2022-23 
AUTUMN TERM 2022 
 
Monday 5 & Tuesday 6 September (staff training days) 
 
STUDENT TERM DATES - Wednesday 7 September – Friday 16 December 2022 
 
HALF TERM - Monday 24 October – Friday 28 October  
 
Friday 25 November (staff training day) 
  

 
SPRING TERM 2023 
 
Tuesday 3 January (staff training day) 
 
STUDENT TERM DATES - Wednesday 4 January – Friday 31 March 2023 
 
HALF TERM - Monday 20 February – Friday 24 February  
 

 
SUMMER TERM 2023 
 
STUDENT TERM DATES - Monday 17 April – Friday 21 July 2023 
 
Monday 24 & Tuesday 25 July (Staff Training Days) 
 
MAY DAY - Monday 1 May  
 
HALF TERM - Monday 29 May – Friday 2 June  
 
 

 

SCHOOL DAY 

Period Time 

Tutor Period 8.40 – 8.55am 

1 8.55 – 10.10am 

Break 10.10 – 10.25am 

2 10.25 – 11.40am 

3  
(including lunchtime) 

11.40am – 1.30pm 

4 1.30 – 2.45pm 

LUNCH 

Year Group Time 

Year 8 & 10 11.40am - 12.15pm 

Year 7 12.15 - 12.50pm 

Year 9 & 11 12.55 – 1.30pm 


